Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 0224
Advanced Video Security in
Mini Form Factors for Any Space
Verkada's Mini Series offers flexible, discreet cameras with exceptional image quality. It includes three indoor models (the
CM22, CM42, and CM41-S and one outdoor model (the CM41-E). These cameras are suitable for a variety of applications,
from corporate offices and retail locations to banks and schools.
The CM22 provides essential video security features in a compact form. It is a 3MP camera with 10 meters of IR Range, and

the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CM22-256-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft	 256GB 30 Days – $499
CM22-512-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft	 512GB 60 Days – $899
CM22-768-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft	 768GB 90 Days – $1,299
CM42-256-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 256GB 30 Days $699
CM42-512-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 512GB 60 Days $1,099
CM42-768-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 768GB 90 Days $1,499
CM42-1TB-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 1TB 120 Days $1,899
CM42-2TB-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 2TB 365 Days $3,199
CM41-30S-HW​ 5.0MP Fixed – 128GB 30 Days $999
CM41-90S-HW 5.0MP Fixed – 384GB 90 Days $1,799
CM41-30E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 128GB 30 Days $999
CM41-60E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 60 Days $1,399
CM41-90E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 90 Days $1,799
CM41-365E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 2TB 365 Days $3,199
Mini Series pricing
Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 17www.verkada.com